Elementary Announcements
April 4-8, 2022

Breakfast and Lunch Menu

Mon, Apr 4 Tues, Apr 5 Wed, Apr 6 Thurs, Apr 7 Fri, Apr 8
Oatmeal French Toast Breakfast Burrito Long John Coffee Cake
Chicken Nuggets  Burrito Hot Turkey & Hamburger/ Pizza Rice
BBQ Beans Corn Cheese Sandwich Cheeseburger

French Fries

April 5,12, 19, 26 [SASP Testing

Tuesday, April 5 GU Ag-Business Club Marigold Project 11:30am-12:35pm

Thursday, April 7 GU Ag-Business Club Marigold Project 11:30am-12:35pm
Pam Sherman subbing for Michelle Cray

Friday, April 8 Pride Assembly 8:30am

Daron Henson subbing for Sarah Burke

Kerry Cox subbing for Leslea McKillip

Teresa Greenwood subbing for Lynda Farnham
Sam Cummins subbing for S. Ranney 1/2am

Tuesday, April 12 Daron Henson subbing for MaryAnne Martin
Wednesday, April 13 Yoga Day
Thursday, April 14 Heart Healthy Kick Oft 12:40-1:30pm
Friday, April 15 PD/No School
Monday, April 18 Kerry Cox subbing for Leslea McKillip
Wednesday, April 20 Teresa Greenwood subbing for Lynda Farnham
Monday, April 25 Teresa Greenwood subbing for Sarah Burke
Tuesday, April 26 Teresa Greenwood subbing for Sarah Burke
Wednesday, April 27 Teresa Greenwood subbing for Cindy Pitt

Sam Cummins subbing for Sandy Ranney 1/2pm
Thursday, April 28 Connie Wilcoxson subbing for Brandy Boswell
Friday, April 29 Health Fair

Clint Foster subbing for Keely McMacken
Monday, May 2 Clint Foster subbing for Keely McMacken
Tuesday, May 3 Daron Henson subbing for Shanci Craig

Clint Foster subbing for Keely McMacken
Preschool Field Trip to the Blank Park Zoo

Friday, May 6 Kristina Gerke subbing 1-3pm for Dani Nary
Jami Vogel subbing 1-3pm for Shanci Craig

Friday, May 13 District Pride Celebration

Friday, May 20 Elementary Field Day
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